
Coaches:

 Gilbertsville-Mount Upton
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 9, 2018 Mon Regular
Season

@ Bainbridge
Guilford 4:30 PM TBD L

Apr 13, 2018 Fri Regular
Season Delaware Academy 4:30 PM TBD L

POSTPONED Apr
18, 2018 Wed Regular

Season Walton 4:30 PM TBD L

Apr 23, 2018 Mon
Regular
Season 
5-15 L

Hancock (Deposit-
Hancock) 4:30 PM TBD L

Apr 24, 2018 Tue Regular
Season Walton 4:30 PM Baseball Field

#1 L

May 1, 2018 Tue Regular
Season @ Oxford 4:30 PM TBD L

May 2, 2018 Wed
Regular
Season 
0-16 L

@ Unatego
(Unatego/Franklin) 4:30 PM Unatego

Baseball Field L

May 3, 2018 Thu
Regular
Season 
4-10 L

Greene 4:30 PM TBD L

May 5, 2018 Sat Regular
Season Harpursville 9:00 AM TBD L

May 5, 2018 Sat Regular
Season Harpursville 9:00 AM Baseball Field

#1 L

May 7, 2018 Mon Regular
Season TBD 4:30 PM TBD L

May 7, 2018 Mon
Regular
Season 
5-9 L

Sidney 4:30 PM Baseball Field
#1 L

May 8, 2018 Tue Regular
Season @ Afton 4:30 PM TBD L

May 8, 2018 Tue Regular
Season TBD 4:30 PM TBD L

May 10, 2018 Thu Regular
Season TBD 4:30 PM TBD L

May 11, 2018 Fri Regular
Season TBD 4:30 PM TBD L

May 14, 2018 Mon Regular
Season Oxford 4:30 PM Baseball Field

#1 L
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